
Quantekk GmbH
Telefon 03329 691280
ems@quantekk.de

pos description quantity price per item / €

1 Bar table, polished aluminum / birch 35,00

2 Bar table, polished aluminum 30,00

3 Bar table, chrome / glass 40,00

4 Barstool  ` Z `, chrom / black 15,00

5 Barstool `Saddle `, chrom / white 20,00

6 Barstool `Trav `, chrome / black leather 18,00

7 Round table, polished aluminum / birch 30,00

8 Round table, polished aluminum 25,00

9 Chair,  dark-grey 11,50

10 Chair, red / padded 13,50

11 Chair ` Trav `, chrome / black leather 15,00

12 Brochure holder – large 1,50 x 0,40 x 0,40 65,00

13 Brochure holder –  table version 45,00

14 Shelf, birch, depth: 30 cm, each meter 28,00

15 Arm-spot, halogenic, 150 W 19,00

16 Logo as digital print for panel, additional charge 47,00

Company: Stand.:

Postal Adress: County, Town::

Email: Contact person:

Date: Signature:

Request no later than: __________

Exhibiton EMS2011
Berlin - Germany

All prices are net plus 19% VAT
Terms of payment: cash in advance.
Rent for the entire event, including transportation, assembly and disassembly.
After the expiry of the deadline, we can not guarantee the delivery as illustrated, the 
design may be visually different.

Furniture order

Other products are available on request.



Exhibiton EMS2011
Berlin - Germany

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

 9

14


	Folie 1
	EMSBilder.pdf
	Slide 1


