Furniture order

Exhibiton EMS2011 Berlin - Germany

Quantekk GmbH Telefon 03329 691280 ems@quantekk.de

Request no later than:	
------------------------	--

pos	description	quantity	price per item / €
1	Bar table, polished aluminum / birch		35,00
2	Bar table, polished aluminum		30,00
3	Bar table, chrome / glass		40,00
4	Barstool `Z`, chrom / black		15,00
5	Barstool `Saddle `, chrom / white		20,00
6	Barstool `Trav `, chrome / black leather		18,00
7	Round table, polished aluminum / birch		30,00
8	Round table, polished aluminum		25,00
9	Chair, dark-grey		11,50
10	Chair, red / padded		13,50
11	Chair ` Trav `, chrome / black leather		15,00
12	Brochure holder – large 1,50 x 0,40 x 0,40		65,00
13	Brochure holder – table version		45,00
14	Shelf, birch, depth: 30 cm, each meter		28,00
15	Arm-spot, halogenic, 150 W		19,00
16	Logo as digital print for panel, additional charge		47,00

All prices are net plus 19% VAT

Terms of payment: cash in advance.

Rent for the entire event, including transportation, assembly and disassembly. After the expiry of the deadline, we can not guarantee the delivery as illustrated, the design may be visually different.

Other products are available on request.

Company:	Stand.:
Postal Adress:	County, Town::
Email:	Contact person:
Date:	Signature: